
IFC Class Dates-2024 
2nd semester (10 Dates) 
February 26 First day of IFC class 
March 4 
March 11 

March 18 Profess. Dev. Day No School 
March 25 

March 28-April 1 Spring Break – No School 
April 8 Solar Eclipse Day – No School 

April 15 
April 22 
April 29 
May 6 
May 13 
May 20 (Review) Potluck Lunch 
 May 22 FCS out for the summer – No School 

 
With the shorter calendar we do not have any make up dates so we might have to 
double up homework in the event of a fog or bad weather day. 

 
NOTE: Bad Weather — we do not have class when Findlay City schools are delayed or 
canceled. Listen to radio station WFIN (1330 AM) or WKXA (FM 100.5), check for E-mail 
cancelations from Carol.   

Findlay City Schools 
2023 - 2024 

First Day for Students  Tuesday, August 22, 2023 
Professional Development – NO SCHOOL Friday September 1, 2023 
Labor Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, September 4, 2023 
Professional Development – NO SCHOOL Monday October 23, 2023 
Fall Break  Monday, Nov. 20, 2023 & Friday, Nov. 24, 2023 
Winter Break Friday, December 22, 2023 – Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
Students First Day Back to School Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
Professional Development – – NO SCHOOL Friday, February 12, 2024 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 15, 2024 
Professional Development – – NO SCHOOL Friday, February 16, 2024 
President’s Day – NO SCHOOL Monday. February 19, 2024 
Professional Development – – NO SCHOOL Monday, March 18, 2024 
Spring Break – NO SCHOOL Thursday, March 28 - Monday, April 1, 2024 
Solar Eclipse Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, April 8, 2024 
Last Day for Students (172 Days) Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
Findlay High School Commencement Saturday, May 25, 2024 

 
(All Millstream students will follow the FCS Calendar) 
Professional Development for Teachers NO SCHOOL Aug 17-18, Sept 1, Oct. 23, Jan. 
12, Feb 16, March 18 

Parent Teacher Conferences will be scheduled in the PM on 4 different dates at each building 
and count as 2 teacher workdays** 1/9/2023 


